
BREAKFAST 
Bacon & Egg Breakfast Bun  
Capicola ham, fried egg, provolone cheese, arugula, pesto on sourdough bun 

All Day Breakfast sandwich 
Potato, arugula, cheddar cheese, fried egg, spicy mayo 

Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese 
Smoked Salmon Bagel 
 
BOWLS 
Thai Chicken Soup   
Smoked Wild BC Salmon Chowder  
Roasted Pemberton Squash Soup  
Hearty Beef Chili    
Vegan Chili   
Green Salad with Pesto Dressing  
 add Smoked Salmon 
Pemberton Smashed Potatoes  
locally grown organic deep fried potatoes with Spinach and Garlic Aloli 

Smashed Potato Poutine  
a Canadian classic with cheese curds &  gravy 

 add Pulled Pork  
Chicken Fingers with Pemberton Smashed Potato 
with honey mustard dipping sauce 

HOT SANDWICHES 
All sandwiches come with side of daily soup, coleslaw or fries 

15 hour Smoked Pulled Pork Sandwich 
with bbq sauce, spicy mayo, coleslaw 

Tomato Bocconcini Pesto Panini 
Heirloom tomatoes, bocconcini, arugula, pesto on  sourdough 

Pesto Chicken and Bacon Panini 
Roast chicken, bacon, Gouda cheese,  
 arugula, pesto on sourdough 

Sweet Potato Quesadilla 
Sweet potato, cheddar cheese, black beans, roasted  
red peppers, green onion on whole wheat tortilla. 

Reuben 
Montreal smoked meat, sauerkraut, cheddar cheese, 
dill pickles, Dijon mustard on rye bread 

Grilled Cheese

VEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

  
 
 

KIDS MENU 
Grilled Cheese  
Hot Dog in a Bun 
Chicken Fingers and Smashed Potato 

DRINKS 
Organic Coffee or Tea 
Hot Apple Cider 
Hot Chocolate 
Espresso 
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Mocha 
 
Baileys & Coffee 
BC VQA Wine (5oz) 
Local Craft Beer 354ml 
Local Craft Beer 473ml 

 
$8.75 
 

$14.50 
 

$4.75 
$14.25 
 
 
$10.75 
$10.75 
$9.85 
$11.50 
$11.50 
$12.75 
$5.75 
$9.50 
$15.95 

$3.50 
 

$14.95 
 
 

$17.75 
 

$15.45 
 

$15.95 
 
 

$15.45 
 
 

$15.45 
 
 

$10.95 
 

 
 
$7.75 
$7.75 
$11.50 

$9.25 
 
$9.25 
 
$9.25 
 
 
$3.85 
$3.85 
$3.85 
$4.60 
$4.60 
$5.60 
$5.60 
$5.60 
 
$10.00 
$9.00 
$7.60 
$9.85 

DAY LODGE CAFÉ MENU
 

SMOOTHIES 
Summer Berries  
Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, dates,  
yogurt, almond milk 

Tropical 
pineapple, mango, banana, coconut milk 

Green  
banana, spinach, pineapple, ginger, lemon,  
coconut milk 

 


